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LAND:1:1: BLK 72 COLUMBIA CITY

BLDG:1:1: FIRE & EMS

000048281 Electrical Servic 0 09/28/2023

HX Base Yr

332 SW WINGATE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 5 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 7,224 75.2972 28.61 206,679 1990 1990 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7020

AOF 2,040 110 2,244 38,521

BAS 4,980 100 4,980 85,487

7,020 7,224 124,007

AOF= W34 BAS= W83 S60 E83 N60$ S60 E34 N60$.

AOF

34

60

34

60BAS

83

60

83

60

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0157 40 6,280.00 UT 1.40 1.40 90 0 0 3 90 7,913

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0157 90 14,130.00 UT 1.40 1.40 90 0 0 3 90 17,804

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

34,817

1 8600 C COUNTY 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


